

Smt - Rima Singh

Attoli Banih to Attoli - 19.1.14.14

Schedule XIV - 19.1.14.14

19.1.14.14

DIHAR P. W. D.

E.E. R. W. D. work AVARIFICATION DIVISION

A.E. Kufumba. END DIVISION

RECOMMENDATION BOOK M.B.N. 2653

2653

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printing Machine And issued
To Sri.....Babam Ram..... E-R.W.D
Work Sub-Div.....Kutumba.....

[Signature]
Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Bangalore

[Signature]
10/7/2020

Schedule KLV - Form No. 134.

B. G. A. baal

Division.

A. G. Kutumba

Signature.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

MB. No. 2653

211346

2nd on A/c Bill

+

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Atw - construction of road from

Atrauli Bawalh to Atrauli Bawalh.

Agency:- Smt. Kinga Devi Singh

Agreement No - 66 SBD - 2020 - 21

Date of work start:- 31-07-2020

Date of completion:- 30-07-2021

Measurement

1. Connectⁿ of M30
grade C.C. pavement.

$$8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.160 = 144.00$$

$$1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.16 = 6.00$$

$$150.00 m^3$$

21/02/2021

JRE

21.2.21

AE

ABSTRACT OF COST

1. clearing and grading

Road Land.

TMB P-1

$$0.67/Hect @ 49496.70/Hect = 33163.00$$

2. E/w in excavation of

foundⁿ of structure

TMB P-1

$$46.98/m^3 @ 260.59/m^3 = 12243.00$$

3. providing PCC mis in

open foundⁿ

TMB P-1

$$8.54/m^3 @ 5325.54/m^3 = 45480.00$$

4. providing PCC m20 in

sub-grade

TMB P-1 to Continuation

$$45.49/m^3 @ 6178.56/m^3 = 281063.20$$

$$< 371949.20$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F. — R _p —		371949 = 00
5. Providing and laying					
RCC NH ₃ H pipe of 600 mm ϕ					
TMB P-2					
22.50/m @ 1049.88/m R _s					23622200
(6) Providing and laying					
RCC H pipe of 300 mm ϕ					
TMB P-2					
30.00/m @ 909.59/m R _s					27288 = 00
7. Excavation of Roadway					
in soil box (cutting)					
TMB P-2					
11.25/m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ R _s					834200
(8) Excavated materials					
from box cutting					
TMB P-2					
6.75/m ³ @ 26.06/m ³ R _s					176 = 00
(9) const ⁿ of Embankment					
with materials					
TMB P-2 to 3					
(i) For 100 m load					
507.83/m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ R _s					88784 = 00
(ii) For 100 m load					
312.51/m ³ @ 130.86/m ³ R _s					40895 = 00
(10) const ⁿ of sub-grade					
and earthen shoulders					
TMB P-3					
1527.76/m ³ @ 176.43/m ³ R _s					269604 = 00
					823152 = 00
10 (a) const ⁿ of C.C. pavement					
TMB P-8, I-1					
150.00 m ³ @ 6679.45/m ³					1001918 = 00
C.C.					18250.70 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BF Rs 823152=00
(11) const ⁿ of C.S.B					BF Rs 1825070=00
TMB P-3					
					622.50/m³ @ 2770 46/m³ - 1724611=00
(12) providing and laying					
WBM gr-II					
TMB P-4					
					267.18/m³ @ 3918.75/m³ Rs 1047012=00
					Rs 3594775=00
					LESS 10% (as per Aggr) (-) Rs 3594782=00
					Rs 323529720
					LESS previous payment (-) Rs 2264700=00
					Rs 970597=00

					4596693=00
Add 12% ins ^t					597570
deducted 10%					459669=00
as per aggr					4132024=00
deducted					5194263
Previous payment					519426
					2264700=00
					1872324=00
LESS previous payment					4674837
Dr. sum					2264700
21.02.2021	21.2.21				2410137
AE					
C.B.P					
					22/2/21

Continuation